
2023-2024 School Year Calendar

Day Month Date Description Grades
July 2023
Thursday July 6 2023 - 2024 Welcome Package # 1 out to families All Grades

Monday July 31 2023 - 2024 Welcome Package # 2 out to families All Grades

August 2023
Tuesday August 22 IEP Meetings - for New ASLA Students only All Grades

Wednesday August 23 IEP Meetings - for New ASLA Students only All Grades

Thursday August 24 IEP Meetings - for New ASLA Students only All Grades

Wednesday August 30 2023 - 2024 Welcome Package # 3 out to families All Grades

September 2023
Friday September 1 Parent Open House - Welcome & Orientation Day All Grades

Monday September 4 School & Daycare Closed - Labor Day All Grades

Tuesday September 5 First Day of School All Grades
Wednesday September 6 Field Trip - La Fleche Ropes Course High School

Wednesday September 6 Field Trip - Mooney's Bay Grade 6 - 8 

Wednesday September 6 Field Trip - Valley View Farm JK - Grade 3

Wednesday September 6 Field Trip - MacSkimming Grade 4 & 5

Wednesday September 6 IEP Meetings - for Returning  ASLA Students All Grades

Thursday September 7 IEP Meetings - for Returning  ASLA Students All Grades

Friday September 8 IEP Meetings - for Returning  ASLA Students All Grades

Monday September 11 Meal Program begin JK - Grade 12

Friday September 15 Monthly Student Survey - Self - Assessment Academics All Grades

Friday September 22 Terry Fox Run School Run Day (Fundraiser) All Grades

Friday September 22 School Social @ RA Centre - Parent Event (3:30pm - 5:30pm) All Grades

Monday September 25 Parent/Principal Meetings All Grades
Monday September 25 EPE - Flying Squirrel Grade 4 & 5

Tuesday September 26 EPE - Flying Squirrel Grade 6 & 7

Tuesday September 26 Parent/Principal Meetings All Grades

Wednesday September 27 Parent/Principal Meetings All Grades
Wednesday September 27 EPE - Flying Squirrel Grade 8

Wednesday September 27 Volleyball Parent, Teacher, Alumni Social Night! Parent Event

Thursday September 28 Parent/Principal Meetings All Grades

Thursday September 28 Casual Dress Day All Grades
Friday September 29 EPE - Flying Squirrel JK - Grade 3

Friday September 29 Orange Shirt Day - Every Child Matters All Grades

October 2023
Wednesday October 4 Field Trip - Montreal - Overnight Grade 9 - 12

Thursday October 5 Field Trip - Montreal- Overnight Grade 9 - 12

Friday October 6 No School - PD Day 1 All Grades

Monday October 9 No School, Thanksgiving Day All Grades
Tuesday October 10 EPE - Macoun Marsh Grade 6

Tuesday October 10 EPE - Hiking Grade 7

Wednesday October 11 EPE - Hiking Grade 8

Wednesday October 11 Field Trip -  Outdoor Ed Camping Trip Grade 11
Wednesday October 11 EPE - Flying Squirrel Grade 9D/10/12

Thursday October 12 Field Trip -  Outdoor Ed Camping Trip Grade 11
Thursday October 12 EPE - Flying Squirrel Grade 9ABC/11

Thursday October 12 2024 - 2025 Early Bird Re-Enrollments Out All Grades
Friday October 13 EPE - Millenium Park JK - Grade 3

Friday October 13 School Social at the Drive In (Evening Event) All Grades

Monday October 16 Monthly Student Survey - Self - Assessment Academics All Grades

Monday October 16 Volleyball Game - School Spirit! All Grades

Monday October 16 Field Trip - Saunders Farm Grade 4 & 5

Tuesday October 17 Field Trip - Kingston Grade 6 - 8

Wednesday October 18 Field Trip - Kingston Grade 6 - 8

Wednesday October 18 Field Trip - Arboretum Flora and Fauna Survey Grade 11

Thursday October 19 Field Trip - Plein Air Painting - Mackenzie King Estate Grade 9 & 10
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Day Month Date Description Grades
Friday October 20 Field Trip - Saunder Farm JK - Grade 3

Friday October 20 OPH - Immunization Grade 7 & 8 Grade 7 - 8 
Monday October 23 EPE - Lazer Tag Grade 4 & 5

Monday October 23 ASLA Pumpkin Market (Fundraiser) All Grades (Run by G5)

Tuesday October 24 ASLA Pumpkin Market (Fundraiser) All Grades (Run by G5)
Tuesday October 24 EPE - Lazer Tag Grade 6 & 7

Wednesday October 25 Picture Day All Grades
Wednesday October 25 EPE - Lazer Tag Grade 8

Friday October 27 EPE - RA Centre JK - Grade 3

Monday October 30 Sleepover Haunted House Grade 11-12

Tuesday October 31 Halloween Activities & Haunted House All Grades

November 2023
Friday November 3 Progress Report/Mid Term Report # 1 - Distributed - Semester 1 All Grades
Monday November 6 EPE - RA Centre Grade 4 & 5

Tuesday November 7 EPE - RA Centre Grade 6 & 7

Wednesday November 8 EPE - RA Centre Grade 8

Wednesday November 8 EPE - Archery Tag / Escape Rooms Grade 9D/10/12

Wednesday November 8 Parent/Teacher Meetings All Grades

Thursday November 9 Parent/Teacher Meetings All Grades
Thursday November 9 EPE - Archery Tag / Escape Rooms Grade 9ABC/11

Friday November 10 Beachwood Cemetary (Historical Tour of War Memorial) Gr. 6-12

Friday November 10 Remembrance Day Ceremony JK - 5

Monday November 13 No School - PD Day 2 All Grades

Tuesday November 14 Open House: Art Gallery, Scholastic Book Fair & Information Session (KG, Gr. 1 & 
HS) & Holiday Fundraiser All Grades

Tuesday November 14 Field Trip - National Gallery Grade 6 - 7

Wednesday November 15 Parent/Principal Meetings All Grades

Wednesday November 15 Field Trip - National Gallery Grade 8

Wednesday November 15 Monthly Student Survey - Self - Assessment Academics All Grades

Wednesday November 15 Field Trip - National Gallery Grade 11

Thursday November 16 Parent/Principal Meetings All Grades

Thursday November 16 Field Trip - Diefenbunker Grade 10

Thursday November 16 Field Trip - ?? Grade 9

Friday November 17 Field Trip - Museum of Nature JK - Grade 3

Saturday November 18 CPR First Aid Certification Grade 8 - 12

Sunday November 19 CPR First Aid Certification Grade 8 - 12

Monday November 20 EPE - Bowling Grade 4 & 5

Tuesday November 21 Open House - 2023-2024 Information Night, Kindergarten (4:30-5:15pm) All Grades

Tuesday November 21 Open House - 2023-2024 Information Night, Grade 1 (5:30-6:15pm) All Grades

Tuesday November 21 Open House - 2023-2024 Information Night, High School (6:30-7:15pm) All Grades
Tuesday November 21 EPE - Bowling Grade 6 & 7

Wednesday November 22 EPE - Bowling Grade 8

Thursday November 23 Casual Dress Day All Grades

Friday November 24 Elementary Family Bowling Event at Orleans Bowl (Evening Event) JK - Grade 8
Friday November 24 EPE - RA Centre JK - Grade 3

Wednesday November 29 Picture Retake Day All Grades

Wednesday November 29 2024-2025 Early Bird Re-Enrollment Submission Deadline # 1 All Grades

December 2023
Monday December 4 EPE - RA Centre Grade 4 & 5

Tuesday December 5 EPE - RA Centre Grade 6 & 7

Wednesday December 6 EPE - RA Centre Grade 8

Thursday December 7 Hot Chocolate, Coffee & Bake Sale (Fundraiser) All Grades
Friday December 8 EPE - Flying Squirrel JK - Grade 3

Monday December 11 School Event - Spirit Week # 1 All Grades

Tuesday December 12 School Event - Spirit Week # 1 All Grades
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Day Month Date Description Grades
Wednesday December 13 School Event - Spirit Week # 1 All Grades

Thursday December 14 School Event - Spirit Week # 1 All Grades

Friday December 15 School Event - Spirit Week # 1 All Grades

Friday December 15 Monthly Student Survey - Self - Assessment Academics All Grades

Friday December 15 School Semi-Formal Dance (Evening) Grade  7 - 12

Monday December 18 Holiday Show - Rehearsal at the Shenkman Arts Centre JK-Grade 8

Monday December 18 School Event - Spirit Week # 1 All Grades

Tuesday December 19 Holiday Show at the Shenkman Arts Centre All Grades

Tuesday December 19 School Event - Spirit Week # 1 All Grades

Tuesday December 19 2024-2025 Early Bird Re-Enrollment Final Submission Deadline All Grades
Wednesday December 20 School Event - Spirit Week # 1 All Grades

Thursday December 21 Hot Chocolate, Coffee & Bake Sale (Fundraiser) All Grades

Thursday December 21 School Event - Spirit Week # 1 All Grades

Friday December 22 Last Day Before Winter Break All Grades

Monday December 25 No School - Holiday Break All Grades

Tuesday December 26 No School - Holiday Break All Grades

Wednesday December 27 No School - Holiday Break All Grades

Thursday December 28 No School - Holiday Break All Grades

Friday December 29 No School - Holiday Break All Grades

January 2024
Monday January 1 No School - Holiday Break All Grades

Tuesday January 2 No School - Holiday Break All Grades

Wednesday January 3 No School - Holiday Break All Grades

Thursday January 4 No School - Holiday Break All Grades

Friday January 5 No School - Holiday Break All Grades

Monday January 8 No School PD Day 3 All Grades

Tuesday January 9 1st Day Back from Holiday Break and PD Day (JK-Grade 12) All Grades
Monday January 15 EPE - Tryumph Grade 4 & 5

Monday January 15 Monthly Student Survey - Self - Assessment Academics All Grades

Tuesday January 16 Exams Grade 6 - 12

Wednesday January 17 Exams Grade 6 - 12

Thursday January 18 Exams Grade 6 - 12

Friday January 19 Exams Grade 6 - 12
Friday January 19 EPE - Tryumph JK - Grade 3

Monday January 22 Orientation Day - Semester 2 Grade 6 - 12

Monday January 22 Outdoor Ed Camping Trip - Tremblant (Overnight) Grade 11

Tuesday January 23 Mont-Tremblant - Gr 7  - 12 (Overnight) Gr. 8 - 12

Wednesday January 24 Mont-Tremblant - Gr 7  - 12 (Overnight) Gr. 8 - 12

Thursday January 25 Mont-Tremblant - Gr 7  - 12 (Overnight) Gr. 8 - 12

Thursday January 25 Casual Dress Day All Grades

Friday January 26 Family Ski Day JK - Grade 12

Friday January 26 Semester 1 - Last Day (Grade JK-Gr. 12) All Grades

Monday January 29 Semester 2 -  First Day (Grade JK-Gr. 12) All Grades
Monday January 29 EPE - Bowling Grade 4 & 5

Tuesday January 30 EPE - Bowling Grade 6 & 7

Wednesday January 31 EPE - Bowling Grade 8

February 2024
Friday February 2 EPE - RA Centre JK - Grade 1

Friday February 2 EPE - Bowling Grade 2 - 3

Monday February 5 Report Card/Final Report # 1 - Distributed - Semester 1 All Grades
Monday February 5 Field Trip - Canadiam Children's Museum Grade 4 & 5

Tuesday February 6 Field Trip - Canal and Winterlude Grade 6 & 7

Friday February 9 Field Trip - Canadian Children's Museum JK - Grade 3

Monday February 12 Teacher Appreciation Week JK - Grade 12
Monday February 12 EPE - RA Centre Grade 4 & 5

Monday February 12 Parent/Teacher Meetings All Grades
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Day Month Date Description Grades
Tuesday February 13 EPE - RA Centre Grade 6 & 7

Tuesday February 13 Parent/Teacher Meetings All Grades

Tuesday February 13 Ski Club - Camp Fortune Grades 6 - 12
Wednesday February 14 EPE - RA Centre Grade 8

Wednesday February 14 School Event - Valentine’s Day Activities (Red, White & Pink Day) & Fundraiser All Grades 

Wednesday February 14 Parent/Principal Meetings All Grades

Thursday February 15 Monthly Student Survey - Self - Assessment Academics All Grades

Thursday February 15 Parent/Principal Meetings All Grades

Friday February 16 No School - PD Day 4 All Grades

Monday February 19 No School - Family Day All Grades

Tuesday February 20 Ski Club - Mt. St. Marie Grades 6 - 12

Friday February 23 Winter Carnival JK-Gradec 8

Tuesday February 27 Ski Club - Camp Fortune Grades 6 - 12
Monday February 26 EPE - RA Centre Grade 4 & 5

Tuesday February 27 EPE - Archery Tag Grade 6 & 7

Wednesday February 28 EPE - Archery Tag Grade 8

Wednesday February 28 School Event - Pink Shirt Day/Anti-Bullying All Grades

March 2024
Friday March 1 EPE - Tryumph JK - Grade 3

Monday March 4 Course Selection Week Grade 8-11

Tuesday March 5 Ski Club - Overnight Trip Grades 7 - 12

Wednesday March 6 Ski Club - Overnight Trip Grades 7 - 12

Thursday March 7 Ski Club - Overnight Trip Grades 7 - 12

Friday March 8 Exam Schedules Out Grade 7 - 12

Monday March 11 No School - March Break All Grades

Tuesday March 12 No School - March Break All Grades

Wednesday March 13 No School - March Break All Grades

Thursday March 14 No School - March Break All Grades

Friday March 15 No School - March Break All Grades

Monday March 18 No School - March Break All Grades

Tuesday March 19 No School - March Break All Grades

Wednesday March 20 No School - March Break All Grades

Thursday March 21 No School - March Break All Grades

Friday March 22 No School - March Break All Grades

Thursday March 28 Casual Dress Day All Grades

Thursday March 28 Career Day Grade 7-12

Thursday March 28 Monthly Student Survey - Self - Assessment Academics All Grades

Friday March 29 Schoo Closed - Good Friday All Grades

April 2024
Monday April 1 School Closed -Easter Monday All Grades

Friday April 5 Progress Report/Mid Term Report # 2 - Distributed - Semester 2 All Grades
Monday April 8 EPE - Flying Squirrel Grade 4 & 5

Tuesday April 9 EPE - Flying Squirrel Grade 6 & 7

Wednesday April 10 EPE - Flying Squirrel Grade 8

Wednesday April 10 EPE - RA Centre Grade 9D/10/12

Thursday April 11 EPE - RA Centre Grade 9ABC/11

Friday April 12 EPE - Flying Squirrel JK - Grade 3

Monday April 15 Monthly Student Survey - Self - Assessment Academics All Grades

Monday April 15 Field Trip - Museum of Nature Grade 4 & 5

Tuesday April 16 Field Trip - Guided Tour of Parliament Grade 6 & 7

Wednesday April 17 Field Trip - War Museum Grade 8

Wednesday April 17 Field Trip - Arboretum Flora and Fauna Survey Grade 9 & 10

Thursday April 18 Field Trip - Plein Air Painting - Mackenzie King Estate Grade 11

Friday April 19 Field Trip - Macoun Marsh JK - Grade 3

Friday April 19 OPH - Immunization Grade 7 & 8 Grade 7 - 8 
Monday April 22 EPE - RA Centre Grade 4 & 5
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Day Month Date Description Grades
Tuesday April 23 EPE - RA Centre Grade 6 & 7

Wednesday April 24 EPE - RA Centre Grade 8

Wednesday April 24 EPE - Bowling Grade 9D/10/12

Thursday April 25 Casual Dress Day All Grades
Thursday April 25 EPE - Bowling Grade 9ABC/11

Friday April 26 Spring Fling Dance Grade 7 - 12
Friday April 26 EPE - RA Centre JK - Grade 3

May 2024
Tuesday May 6 Internal Track and Field Meet (TBC) All Grades
Monday May 6 EPE - Terry Fox Facility Grade 4 & 5

Monday May 6 School Event - Spirit Week # 2 All Grades

Tuesday May 7 School Event - Spirit Week # 2 All Grades
Tuesday May 7 EPE - Terry Fox Facility Grade 6 & 7

Wednesday May 8 School Event - Spirit Week # 2 All Grades
Wednesday May 8 EPE - Terry Fox Facility Grade 8

Wednesday May 8 EPE - Terry Fox Facility Grade 9D/10/12

Thursday May 9 EPE - Terry Fox Facility Grade 9ABC/11

Thursday May 9 School Event - Spirit Week # 2 All Grades

Friday May 10 School Event - Spirit Week # 2 All Grades

Friday May 10 Music Talent Show - Parent Event All Grades
Friday May 10 EPE - Terry Fox Facility JK - Grade 3

Friday May 10 Field Trip Parc Omega 4 & 5

Friday May 14 Monthly Student Survey - Self - Assessment Academics All Grades

Friday May 14 Field Trip Children's Museum JK - 3 

Friday May 17 No School - PD Day Day # 5 All Grades

Monday May 20 No School - Victoria Day All Grades

Friday May 24 Inter-School Track and Field Meet (TBC) Grades 4-12

Thursday May 30 Casual Dress Day All Grades

June 2024
Wednesday June 5 Exams Grade 6 - 12

Thursday June 6 Exams Grade 6 - 12

Friday June 7 Exams Grade 6 - 12

Monday June 10 Exams Grade 6 - 12
Monday June 10 Field Trip - Wilderness Tours - Overnight Grade  5

Monday June 10 Field Trip - Parc Omega Grade 4

Tuesday June 11 Exams Grade 6 - 12
Tuesday June 11 Field Trip - Wilderness Tours - Overnight Grade  5

Tuesday June 11 Field Trip - Grad Trip - Overnight Grade 12

Wednesday June 12 Field Trip - Quebec City - Overnight Grade 6 & 7

Wednesday June 12 Field Trip - Toronto - Overnight Grade 8

Wednesday June 12 Field Trip - Montreal - Overnight Grade 9-11

Wednesday June 12 Field Trip - Grad Trip - Overnight Grade 12

Thursday June 13 Field Trip - Quebec City - Overnight Grade 6 & 7

Thursday June 13 Field Trip - Toronto - Overnight Grade 8

Thursday June 13 Field Trip - Montreal - Overnight Grade 9-11

Thursday June 13 Field Trip - Grad Trip - Overnight Grade 12

Friday June 14 Field Trip - Quebec City - Overnight Grade 6 & 7

Friday June 14 Field Trip - Toronto - Overnight Grade 8

Friday June 14 Field Trip - Montreal - Overnight Grade 9-11

Friday June 14 Field Trip - Splash Pad - Brewer Park JK - Grade 3

Friday June 14 Field Trip - Grad Trip - Overnight Grade 12

Monday June 17 Field Trip - Calypso Water Park Grade 8 - 12

Tuesday June 18 Casual Dress Day All Grades

Tuesday June 18 Classroom Parties Year End Parties  & Yearbook Signing JK - 8

Tuesday June 18 Year End Show and Graduation Rehearsal All Grades
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Day Month Date Description Grades
Wednesday June 19 Year End Show (JK - Grade 12) & Graduation (Senior Kindergarten, Grade 8 & 

Grade 12) All Grades

Wednesday June 19 Grade 12 Graduation Dinner Grade 12

Wednesday June 19 Report Card/Final Report # 2 - Distributed - Semester 2 All Grades

Wednesday June 19 Semester 2 - Last Day of School All Grades

Please note, the calendar is subject to change and families will be informed of all updates in a timely manner.


